Le trail des Grands Crus
Dimanche 21 juin 2015
10km
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Nom-Prénom
LAROQUETTE Jeremy
CASENAVE Wilfried
RICHEZ Ludovic
FAURE Mickael
LAPORTE Francis
EVENAT Pierre
DEFONTU David
CURAUDEAU Olivier
TIJANI Yassine
PINTO Paulo
SOUQUES Alain
HERDAM Ayaal
BUET Matthieu
BESSON Brunno
RIBES Jonathan
SENARD Mathilde
DUBOIS Pascal
BEZIERS Lionel
TEREYGEOL Eric
ZAMORA Claude
BAYLE Christian
POUILLAUDE Irene
COTRAUD Thomas
NEDELTSEV Regis
MARTIN Jean Pierre
DUVILLARD Claude
MARTIN Paul
ABERLEN Eric
PRADIGNAC Philippe
CHONIS Virginie
CAIS Sandrine
KEMPF Virginie
KABALA Pascal

CLEMENCEAU Jean
Francois

FORT Miguel
DUTIL Joel
BARREAU Cedric
BEY Colette
KLOTZ Remi
RODRIGUEZ Antoine
GEOFFROQY Fabien
PERDIX Yoan
BARON Lucas
MILLET Odile
DEJAX Lucie

Temps

00h36'06
00h37'48
00nh38'47
00h38'48
00h38'52
00h38'54
00h38'57
00h39'42
00h41'22
00h42'22
00h43'05
00h43'38
00h43'42
00h44'55
00h45'42
00h45'55
00h46'23
00h46'34
00h46'41
00h46'43
00h47'14
00h47'18
00h47'30
00h47'51
00h48'21
00h48'32
00h49'02
00h49'03
00h49'14
00h49'37
00h49'42
00h49'46
00h49'47

00h50'06

00h50'08
00h50'27
00h50'44
00h50'50
00h50'55
00h51'02
00h51'23
00h52'05
00h52'08
00h52'16
00h52'21
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Cat Parcat.
SEH 1° SEH
SEH 2° SEH
SEH 3° SEH
VIH 1°V1H
V2H 1°V2H
SEH 4° SEH
SEH 5° SEH
SEH 6° SEH
ESH 1°ESH
VIH 2°V1H
ViH 3°V1H
V2H 2°V2H
SEH 7° SEH
V2H 3°V2H
ESH 2°ESH
SEF 1° SEF
VIiH 4°V1H
V2H 4°V2H
V2H 5°V2H
V1H 5°V1H
V3H 1°V3H
V1F  1°V1F
SEH 8° SEH
ViH 6°V1H
V3H 2°V3H
V3H 3°V3H
VIH 7°V1H
ViH 8°V1H
V2H 6°V2H
SEF 2° SEF
V1F 2°V1F
SEF 3° SEF
VIH 9°V1H

ViH 10° V1H

SEH 9° SEH
V3H 4°V3H
SEH 10° SEH
V1F  3°V1F
ViH 11°V1H
SEH 11° SEH
SEH 12° SEH
SEH 13° SEH
CAH 1°CAH
VAF  4°V1F
SEF 4° SEF

La passion du running
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LAGARDE Christian
BEY Patrick

RENARD Laurence
HONORE Jean Francois
TAUDIN Philippe

JOUANDEAU Jean Francois

BLANC Magali
CLEMENCEAU Didier
DUBOIS Helene
PINEAU Philippe
CANEVAROLO Frederic
Georges Nicolas
SARDOS Stephan
FAURE Didier
THENOT Aurelie
MARCOU Julie

BEY Pierre Alexandre
HUGON Patrice
MANGE Quentin
HERVE Stephanie
CHOLLET Christophe
ABRIEU André
GOILLANDEAU Sandrine
GASTON Bruno
BIENFAIT Estelle
BOUSCARRUT Patrick
LATOUR Thierry
PERRIER Xavier

BEY Francoise
BARTOLUCCI Yoan
CAMPIONI Christophe
LAGRANGE Florent
BARZIC Benoor Corinne
CHABIRON Bernard
MILLET Stephane
ROSE Christophe

HAY Lionel
CHATELIER Clément
LOPEZ Jessica
DUMAS Mickael

MIQUELAJAUREGUI Régine

MARCOU Monique
GERMAIN Brigitte
CHAILLAT Catherine
PAWLEY Marc
VILSON Nathalie
MELVILLE Angela
LEROY FETET Evelyne
VERDON Serge

MOUNAUD Yannick
Christiane

00h52'24
00h52'30
00h52'59
00h53'10
00h53'13
00h53'16
00h53'21
00h53'33
00h53'36
00h53'40
00h53'42
00h53'56
00h54'02
00h54'04
00h54'07
00h54'09
00h54'12
00h54'33
00h54'36
00h55'08
00h55'18
00h55'31
00h55'36
00h55'45
00h55'49
00h55'62
00h56'19
00h56'37
00h57'11
00h57'31
00h57'46
00h58'14
00h58'27
00h59'02
00h59'18
00h59'21
00h59'35
00h59'38
01h01'05
01h01'07
01h01'10
01h01'15
01h01'45
01h01'47
01h03'01
01h03'23
01h03'25
01h03'39
01h03'46

01h03'48
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V2H
V1H
V1F
V2H
V2H
V3H
SEF
V2H
V1F
V1H
V1H
SEH
V1H
V2H
SEF
ESF
ESH
V1H
SEH
V1F
V1H
V4H
V1F
V1H
V1F
ESH
V2H
V1H
V1F
SEH
V1H
V1H
V1F
V3H
V1H
V1H
V2H
SEH
SEF
SEH
V3F
V1F
V2F
V2F
V2H
V2F
V1F
V3F
V3H

V2F

La passion du running

7°V2H
12° V1H
5° V1F
8° V2H
9° V2H
5° V3H
5° SEF
10° V2H
6° VIF
13° V1H
14° V1H
14° SEH
15° V1H
11° V2H
6° SEF
1° ESF
3° ESH
16° V1H
15° SEH
7°V1F
17° V1H
1° V4H
8° V1F
18° V1H
9° VIF
4° ESH
12° V2H
19° V1H
10° V1F
16° SEH
20° V1H
21°V1H
11° V1F
6° V3H
22° V1H
23° V1H
13° V2H
17° SEH
7° SEF
18° SEH
1° V3F
12° V1F
1° V2F
2° V2F
14° V2H
3° V2F
13° V1F
2° V3F
7° V3H

4° V2F
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

LAFON Jean Claude
CRUCHON Elodie
BAUCHAUX Bernard
EBRARD Karine
BOUTEAU Mimie
BAGUR Pierre-Yves
MENAGE Ingrid

EL KHARIF Khalid
LINEATTE Carol
DELAHAYE Audrey
FORTIER Fred
WOLFF Isabelle
DELORME Manon
JACQUES Lelhia
CORDIER Laurent
MANEYROL Isabelle
RIMBERT Manon
BOICHUT Julien
MARQUES Christine
BOINET Herve

DARRIEUTORT Chantal

HAY Dominique
DUBUT Carine
BERTRAND Stephane
VAUET Carole
LASSERRE Karine
AILLERIE Sabine

01h04'16
01h04'36
01h05'00
01h06'00
01h06'09
01h07'30
01h07'35
01h07'52
01h09'41
01h09'50
01h10'00
01h10'26
01h11'16
01h11'28
01h11'30
01h11'33
01h15'12
01h15'13
01h15'16
01h15'18
01h18'12
01h18'13
01h18'21
01h18'22
01h23'50
01h24'14
01h24'17

V2H 15° V2H
SEF 8° SEF

V2H 16° V2H
V1F  14°V1F
V2F 5°V2F

VIiH 24°V1H
V2F 6° V2F

ViH 25°V1H
VAF  15°VIF
SEF 9° SEF

V3H 8°V3H

V1F  16° VIF
SEF 10° SEF
ViH 26° V1H
ViH 27°V1H
V2F 7°V2F

SEF 11° SEF
SEH 19° SEH
V1F  17°V1F
ViH 28° V1H
V1F 18° VIF
V2F 8°V2F

V1F  19°V1F
ViH 29°V1H
V2F 9°V2F

VAF  20° VIF
V1F  21°VI1F

La passion du running
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